Namn

Karl Burman

Axel Engrund

Daniel Mikaelian

Eliza Mikaelian
Gabriella Nilsson Rova
Jakob Pettersson
Caroline Rannebo
Johan Utsi Haggrud

Tilde Holmqvist
Sofia Ohman

Viktor Sjostrom
Ramses Ohrvall

Elis Eliasson

Vilda Stridsson

Petter Asplund
Elis Eliasson
Nadja Kurkkio
Einar Kurkkio

Anna Grénlund
Vincent Stridsson
André Engstrom
Martin Blomback

Emma Fjallstrom

Klass
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11
Lsi 11

Lsi 13
Lsi 13
Lsi 13
Lsi 13

Lsil5

L13

L15
L15
L15
L15

L17
L17
L17
L17

L21

Forening
Boden Uskf
Luled uskf
Gve Skf
Gve Skf
Gve Skf
Luled uskf
Gve Skf
Gve Skf

Gve Skf
Gve Skf
Boden Uskf
Boden Uskf

Pited Skf

Gve Skf

Boden Uskf
Pited Skf
Gve Skf
Gve Skf

Pited Skf
Gve Skf

Pitea Skf
Pitea Skf

Gve Skf

Serie 1
101,3
100,8

93,3
92,5
103,9
97,9
103,2
105,1

106,1
105,2
103,6
101,9

104,1

91

95,2
88,1
90,7
84,9

100,9
101
92,1
89,9

84,9

Serie 2 Serie 3
100,3 100,4
102,7 101,4

76,5 87,6
97,1 95,4
104,9 106,2
99,5 98,8
101 103,1
103,9 103,4
105,6 105,9
105,6 105,3
104,6 105,5
103,9 103,4
103,7 104,6
92.2 94,9
93,8 96,1
97,3 97
93,2 94,5
91,4 92,5
102 97,1
100,5 96,3
87,1 93.0
88,6 91,2

Serie 4
100,8
102,6

86,2
94,3
104,6
98,4
101,8
103,5

105,3
105
104

104,5

105

89,9

96,1
92,1
93,3
90,6

96,8
97,8
96,8
91,1

Resultat
402,8
407,5
343,6
379,3
419,6
394,6
409,1
415,9

422,9
421,1
417,7
413,7

417,4

368

381,2
374,5
371,7
359,4

396,8
395,6

369
360,8

84,9



